



The International University Sports Federation, the Estonian Academic Sports Federation and the Organising Committee have the honor of inviting the National University Sports Federation of

Country

to participate in the sport events which will be held in

Tartu, Estonia from 23/07/2024 to 27/07/2024

on the occasion of the celebration of the

TARTU 2024 FISU WORLD UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP POWERLIFTING

Ants VEETÕUSME President of the Organising Committee

lanco

Leonz EDER Acting President of the International University Sports Federation



Karl TEREPING Secretary General of Estonian Academic Sports Federation